
KEDRON STATE SCHOOL 

UNIFORM ORDER FORM effective  22/08/2015 
 

UNIFORM SHOP OPENING HOURS:   Tuesday (School Weeks)  2:50pm – 3:20am 
                     Friday    (School Weeks)  8.30am –  9.00am 

 

Student’s Name:  ________________________________________ Year/Class: __________ 
 

Parent’s Name: _______________________________ Phone  No.: _____________________ 
 

 

           Formal Check Shirt / Dress is required for school photos and excursions (except Prep) 

 

ITEM 
CIRCLE SIZE/COLOUR 

REQUIRED 
UNIT PRICE 

QTY 
REQ’D  

TOTAL 
COST $ 

Shirt - Prep Polo  
worn everyday   (Unisex)                 

4    6    8 $21.00   

Shirt – Check, Formal 
(Unisex)                 Yrs 1-6 

4   6   8   10   12   14   16  18 20 $33.00   

Shirt - Gold Polo     
(Unisex)                 Yrs 1-6 
 

6  8  10  12  14  16  18  20 $23.00   

Dress – Check, Formal  
                               Yrs 1-6 

4  6  8  10  12  14  16  18 $46.00   

Shorts - Gaberdine     4  6  8  10  12  14  16 $18.00   

Shorts - Rugby Knit  4  6  8  10  12  14  16  18 $17.00   

Gaberdine Skort - Skirt & 
Shorts Combo  

3  4  6  8  10  12  14  16 $17.00   

Pleated Skort – Cotton-elastine 4  6  8  10  12  14  16 $18.00   

Zip Jacket – fleecy, with logo 4  6  8  10  12  14  16  18  20 $32.00   

Pants – Long Gaberdine Cargo  4  6  8  10 12 $21.00   

Pants - Tracksuit fleecy 4  6  8  10  $21.00   

Pants – Girl’s Active 4  6  8  10  12 $16.00   

Hat - Slouch (stiff brim)       53  55   57  59      (cm) $12.00   

Hat - Surf  (soft brim)  
with ‘K’ logo 

     53  55   57 59  61  (cm) $12.00   

Hat – Legionnaire’s Cap 
one size fits all 

(adjustable velcro) 
$12.00   

Swim Cap – Lycra  
Blue/ 

Yellow 
Red Green Blue $7.00   

Sports House  T-Shirt 
 

4  6  8  10  12  14  16 
Bowen – Green        

Phillip – Red 
Barton – Blue 

$16.00   

Homework/Library Bag foolscap – velcro close  $8.00   



Swim Bag (waterproof) drawstring – black / blue $8.00   

School Bag – royal blue, gold 
piping, school logo  

life time warranty $38.00   

Scrunchie 
Soft Hairband 
Alice Band 
Diamond pattern Alice band 
Headband with bow 

Yellow    /    Blue 
Yellow    /    Blue  

Blue 
Blue & yellow 

Blue 

$3.00 
$3.00 
$5.00 

$10.00 
$8.00 

  

Hair Ties & Clips –  
gold & blue 
 

Long Curly Ribbon 

Long Straight Ribbon 

Short Curly Ribbon 

Flower Clip or Tie 

Double Bow Clip or Tie 

 

$6.00 

$6.00 

$6.00 

$3.00 

$3.00 

 

  

Discontinued lines 

Girl’s Bootleg Pants 

Jumper/Pullover - fleecy 

Pleated Netball Skirt 

House shirt – Bowen White 

 

 

10   14  16 

12   16 

6  8  12  14  16 

12  14  16 

 

$5.00 

$10.00 

$14.00 

$2.00 

  

Payment by:-   Cash  / EFTPOS (Savings, Cheque) 

Cheque (made payable to KSS P&C Association)  

Credit Card (complete details below) 

TOTAL 
AMOUNT: 

  

CREDIT CARD DETAILS:          Visa       M/Card 

 
 

Credit Card Number   _ _ _ _  /_ _ _ _   /_ _ _ _   / _ _ _ _   
 
 

 Expiry Date:    _ _     / _ _  (m m / y y )    

                              

Name on Credit Card: __________________________________          Amount Debited:   $ _______________ 

 

Cardholder Signature:  ____________________________________     Ph. No. _______________________ 

 
 

 

 

DELIVERY: (please tick)  

 

  I will collect my order from the uniform shop on Tuesday / Friday         /        /        (date) 

 

  Please send my order home with ________________________ who is Year ________  
(only with full payment) 


