## KEDRON STATE SCHOOL

## UNIFORM ORDER FORM effective 22/08/2015

UNIFORM SHOP OPENING HOURS: Tuesday (School Weeks) 2:50pm - 3:20am Friday (School Weeks) 8.30am - 9.00am

Student's Name:	Year/Class:		
Parent's Name:	Phone No.		

## Formal Check Shirt / Dress is required for school photos and excursions (except Prep)

ITEM	CIRCLE SIZE/COLOUR REQUIRED	UNIT PRICE	QTY REQ'D	TOTAL COST \$
Shirt - Prep Polo worn everyday (Unisex)	4 6 8	\$21.00		
Shirt – Check, Formal (Unisex) Yrs 1-6	4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20	\$33.00		
Shirt - Gold Polo (Unisex) Yrs 1-6	6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20	\$23.00		
Dress – Check, Formal Yrs 1-6	4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18	\$46.00		
Shorts - Gaberdine	4 6 8 10 12 14 16	\$18.00		
Shorts - Rugby Knit	4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18	\$17.00		
Gaberdine Skort - Skirt & Shorts Combo	3 4 6 8 10 12 14 16	\$17.00		
Pleated Skort – Cotton-elastine	4 6 8 10 12 14 16	\$18.00		
Zip Jacket – fleecy, with logo	4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20	\$32.00		
Pants – Long Gaberdine Cargo	4 6 8 10 12	\$21.00		
Pants - Tracksuit fleecy	4 6 8 10	\$21.00		
Pants – Girl's Active	4 6 8 10 12	\$16.00		
Hat - Slouch (stiff brim)	53 55 57 59 (cm)	\$12.00		
Hat - Surf (soft brim) with 'K' logo	53 55 57 59 61 (cm)	\$12.00		
Hat – Legionnaire's Cap	one size fits all (adjustable velcro)	\$12.00		
Swim Cap – Lycra	Blue/ Yellow Red Green Blue	\$7.00		
Sports House T-Shirt	4 6 8 10 12 14 16 Bowen – Green Phillip – Red Barton – Blue	\$16.00		
Homework/Library Bag	foolscap – velcro close	\$8.00		

Swim Bag (waterproof)	drawstring – black / blue	\$8.00				
School Bag – royal blue, gold piping, school logo	life time warranty	\$38.00				
Scrunchie Soft Hairband Alice Band Diamond pattern Alice band Headband with bow	Yellow / Blue Yellow / Blue Blue Blue & yellow Blue	\$3.00 \$3.00 \$5.00 \$10.00 \$8.00				
Hair Ties & Clips – gold & blue	Long Curly Ribbon Long Straight Ribbon Short Curly Ribbon Flower Clip or Tie Double Bow Clip or Tie	\$6.00 \$6.00 \$6.00 \$3.00 \$3.00				
Discontinued lines Girl's Bootleg Pants Jumper/Pullover - fleecy Pleated Netball Skirt House shirt – Bowen White	10 14 16 12 16 6 8 12 14 16 12 14 16	\$5.00 \$10.00 \$14.00 \$2.00				
Payment by:- Cash / EFTPOS (Savings, Cheque) Cheque (made payable to KSS P&C Association) Credit Card (complete details below)  TOTAL AMOUNT:						
C	REDIT CARD DETAILS: 0	Visa O M/Card				
Credit Card Number / / /						
Expiry Date: / (m m/y y)						
Name on Credit Card: Amount Debited: \$						
Cardholder Signature:	Ph. No					
<b>DELIVERY:</b> (please tick)						
☐ I will collect my order from the uniform shop on Tuesday / Friday / / (date)						
☐ Please send my order (only with full payment)	home with	who is `	Year			